(incorporated by reference from TECO Energy�s Current Report on Form 8-K dated December 22, 2004) of BCH as if they had occurred on Sept.
30, 2004. The accompanying unaudited pro forma condensed statements of income for the nine-month periods ended September 30, 2004 and
2003, and for the years ended December 31, 2003, 2002 and 2001, no longer reflect the Frontera and BCH results of operations and charges as
continuing operations since those results will be included in discontinued operations as if the dispositions had occurred on Dec. 31, 2001. The
pro forma financial information does not purport to represent what TECO Energy, Inc.�s consolidated results would have been if the dispositions
had in fact occurred on these dates, nor does it purport to indicate the future consolidated financial position or future consolidated results of
operations of TECO Energy. The pro forma adjustments are based on the operating results and related charges for Frontera and BCH recorded
for the periods.

3

Edgar Filing: TECO ENERGY INC - Form 8-K

5

TECO Energy, Inc.

Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Balance Sheet

September 30, 2004

(Unaudited)

$ millions
As reported

Frontera

Adjustments(1)

BCH (1)

Adjustments Pro Forma

Current assets
Cash and cash equivalents $ 102.5 $ 132.0 $ (1.0) $ 233.5
Restricted cash 57.2 �  �  57.2
Receivables, less allowance for uncollectibles 324.0 �  (10.9) 313.1
Current derivative assets 19.5 �  �  19.5
Inventories, at average cost �
Fuel 59.6 �  �  59.6
Materials and supplies 86.6 (6.2) (0.2) 80.2
Prepayments and other current assets 167.8 (0.5) (0.2) 167.1
Assets held for sale 144.7 �  �  144.7

Total current assets 961.9 125.3 (12.3) 1,074.9

Total property, plant and equipment (net) 5,501.3 (166.2) (0.8) 5,334.3

Other assets
Deferred income taxes 967.7 15.4 5.8 988.9
Other investments 11.5 �  �  11.5
Regulatory assets 165.4 �  �  165.4
Investment in unconsolidated affiliates 254.8 �  �  254.8
Goodwill 71.2 �  (11.8) 59.4
Deferred charges and other assets 146.8 (5.1) �  141.7
Assets held for sale 2,052.3 �  �  2,052.3

Total other assets 3,669.7 10.3 (6.0) 3,674.0

Total assets $ 10,132.9 $ (30.6) $ (19.1) $ 10,083.2

4

Edgar Filing: TECO ENERGY INC - Form 8-K

6

TECO Energy, Inc.

Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Balance Sheet � continued

September 30, 2004

(Unaudited)

$ millions
As reported

Frontera

Adjustments(1)

BCH (1)

Adjustments Pro Forma

Current liabilities
Total Long-term debt due within one year $ 13.2 �  �  13.2
Notes Payable 25.0 �  �  25.0
Accounts Payable 256.4 (0.6) (4.5) 251.3
Customer deposits 104.0 �  �  104.0
Current derivative liabilities 3.8 �  �  3.8
Interest accrued 96.1 �  �  96.1
Taxes accrued 112.8 (1.4) 0.3 111.7
Liabilities associated with assets held for sale 1,593.8 �  �  1,593.8

Total current liabilities 2,205.1 (2.0) (4.2) 2,198.9

Other liabilities
Deferred income tax 517.4 �  �  517.4
Investment tax credits 20.6 �  �  20.6
Regulatory liabilities 547.6 �  �  547.6
Deferred credits and other liabilities 361.5 �  (3.5) 358.0
Liabilities associated with assets held for sale 675.3 �  �  675.3
Total Long-term debt, less amount due within one year 4,001.9 �  �  4,001.9
Minority interest 2.7 �  �  2.7

Total other liabilities 6,127.0 �  (3.5) 6,123.5

Capital
Common equity 199.6 �  �  199.6
Additional paid in capital 1,488.5 �  �  1,488.5
Retained earnings 167.9 (28.6) (11.4) 127.9
Accumulated other comprehensive income (47.8) �  �  (47.8)

Common equity 1,808.2 (28.6) (11.4) 1,768.2
Unearned compensation (7.4) �  �  (7.4)

Total capital 1,800.8 (28.6) (11.4) 1,760.8

Total liabilities and capital $ 10,132.9 $ (30.6) $ (19.1) $ 10,083.2

(1) Reflects the assets and liabilities of Frontera and BCH and the related loss net of the tax benefit on the sale.

5

Edgar Filing: TECO ENERGY INC - Form 8-K

7

TECO Energy, Inc.

Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Statement of Income

For the nine months ended September 30, 2004

(Unaudited)

$ millions, except per share amounts
As reported

Frontera

Adjustments(1)

BCH (1)

Adjustments Pro Forma

Revenues $ 2,097.6 $ 49.8 $ 36.8 $ 2,011.0

Operating expenses 1,886.7 50.8 38.6 1,797.3

Income from operations 210.9 (1.0) (1.8) 213.7

Other (Expense) Income
AFUDC - other funds 0.7 �  �  0.7